J-5 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LEN
O
ID
 VA
LVES
0.392

Additional
Options
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
Note: After the Primary Prefix, any "-Code" may be blank when
 standard (blank) selections are specified.
Example:
MB315-EB33-P-201
1	Watt	3-Way	N.C.	solenoid	valve	with	a	0.052˝	orifice,	EPDM	plunger	seal/o-ring,	brass
body,	1/8˝	barb	body	and	stop	port,	P.C.	board	mount	(4-pin),	operating	at	5	VDC,	and	is
cleaned for oxygen use.
mread
Text Box
mread
Logo and address side by side
mread
Text Box
J-6Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
Power
Rating Orifice MOPD
(psig)
CV 1  Primary
PrefixBody
0.5 Watt
0.031 25 0.020 MA
0.052 10 0.038 MA
1 Watt
0.031 50 0.020 MB
0.052 25 0.038 MB
2 Watts
0.031 100 0.020 MC
0.052 50 0.038 MC
Gems specializes in the design and manufacturing of custom
solenoid valves and fluidic systems. If you don’t see what you’re
looking for, or have a question, contact us at 800-378-1600 or
info@gemssensors.com.
GENERAL PURPOSE
2 Valve Type
  20 = 2-Way normally closed
  22 = 2-Way normally open
  30 = 3-Way normally closed (free vent)
  31 = 3-Way normally closed (line connection)
  32 = 3-Way normally open
  33 = 3-Way multi-purpose
  34 = 3-Way directional control
3 Orifice Size
  2 = 0.031˝
  5 = 0.052˝
4 Plunger Seal / O-Ring Material
  V = Viton®
  N = Nitrile
  E = EPDM
5 Body Material
  B = Brass
  A = Aluminum
6 Body Port Configuration
  0 = Face mount
  1 = 1/16˝ barb
  2 = 5/64˝ or 3/32˝ barb
  3 = 1/8˝ barb
  4 = Manifold mount, #10-32 UNF-2A stud†
  5 = #10-32 UNF-2B female thread (180° apart only)
  6 = 1/8˝-27 NPT ports (180° apart only)